Rookie Corner - 336

Across

1

10

12

14

16

18

Bury keeping ball:
endless chaos for
Arsenal at the
Emirates (4,4)

On the way back
maybe Myrna’s
carrying black male
icon (6)

Wild women not
included in order to
limit the damage? (8)

Quick to supply some
missing words (6)

Don’t rush to defend
sleazy Soho and
Surrey (4,4,6)

Split bill altercation
ultimately did for
hired mob (4-1-5)

River in Mountain
City (4)

Change of polarity in
old Irish flyer (4)

24

25

26

1

Maybe Hackman
picked up Warhol’s
remarkable actress
(4.6)

Old man in pub let off
fair-haired girl (8,6)

Partly rejected
internecine rivalry,
aiming at peace (6)

Battle involving a
snake circle in South
Georgia (8)

Hawn’s porridge
taster losing hair but
gaining energy (6)

University creep
greeting two students
(4.4)

Down

Present in another era

4)

11

13

Tough Chinese leader
imprisons 40% of his
country (5)

A poetic Salopian
undergraduate
entering senior’s food
outlet (5,3)

Oddball is outsourced
— like Greensleeves?

(12)

Plant machinery’s rear
direction indicator (6)

Doctor’s nightmare
follows second round
knockout (9)

Updates from trial on
Tyneside breaking
rules (6,4)

Stand for planners
receiving sustenance
(7,5)

Lodger contains bad
temper at home,
getting retaliation in
first? (10)

15

17

20

22

23

by Bardwig

Unique start to
November: one half of
Parliament replaced

©

It’s automaton time:
act like a Luddite! (8)

Swinging both ways,
family needs single
item of beachwear (6)

Washerman’s
detergent helping
others build immunity
initially (5)

Simon Peter may be
fleeced on his behalf

“4)



